oo landes
Die digitale Landesbibliothek Oberdsterreich liIbibliothek

Terms and Conditions

The Library provides access to digitized documents strictly for noncommercial educational, research
and private purposes and makes no warranty with regard to their use for other purposes. Some of our
collections are protected by copyright. Publication and/or broadcast in any form (including electronic)
requires prior written permission from the Library.

Each copy of any part of this document must contain there Terms and Conditions. With the usage of
the library's online system to access or download a digitized document you accept there Terms and
Conditions.

Reproductions of material on the web site may not be made for or donated to other repositories, nor
may be further reproduced without written permission from the Library

For reproduction requests and permissions, please contact us. If citing materials, please give proper
attribution of the source.

Imprint:
Director: Mag. Renate Plochl

Deputy director: Mag. Julian Sagmeister
Owner of medium: Oberosterreichische Landesbibliothek
Publisher: Oberdsterreichische Landesbibliothek, 4021 Linz, Schillerplatz 2

Contact:
Email: landesbibliothek(at)ooe.gv.at
Telephone: +43(732) 7720-53100



S © WO =J DO N -

—

—
p—t

. Gulidm. (Reddenid ) Ried

. Jnnfr.

. Rreuzidh. (Bergg.) Stadt-

pfatre Steyr

. Revemptoriftinnen Ried im

im Sunfreis.
Monat Auguit.

. Urfulinen-Rlojter Lin

. Elijabethinen-Rlofter Ling

. Sarmelitinnen-Rlofter Lin
. Sarmelitinnen-RL. Gmunden
. Galeftanerinnen-RL. Gleint
. Rebemptoriftinnen-RL. Ried

i. Junfr.

. Mifjronshaus Shmieding
. Barmh). Schweftern (Jrren-

anftalt) Ling

. Sreuzfdh. (Provingdh.) Ling
. Borromderinnen (Waifeny.)

Gmunden

. Sarmelitinnen Guunbden.
. Borromderinnen (Cyerzitien-

haus) Ebenjweier

. Urjulinen (Marienbeint)

Urfahr

. Chorherren-Gtift St. Florian
. Pramonitratenier-St. Shlagl
. Redbemptor.-Rolleg. Vuchheim
. Oblatinen Urfahr

. Frangisfaner-Rloft. Pupping
. Jrangisfaner-Rloft. Schmolin
. Sapuziner-Klofter Gmunden
. ©alefianerinnen Gleint

. Sapug.- KL Ried u. Braunau
. Borromderinnen(Spital)Alt-

miinfter

. Barmbers. Schweftern (Haus

der Barmberzigleit) Ling

. Sdulichmeft. (Deutterhaus)

LBidlabruc

. Zertiarihw. (Marienanijtalt)

ing

. Baumgartenberg
. Guljw. de Notre Dame

Preijtadt

. Cohulfcymeft. (Afyl) Schmolin
. Sreuzdhw. (Shit. ) St. Flozian
. Redemptoriftinnen Ried im

Sunfreis.
Monat September.

. Urjulinen-Klofter Qing

. Glijabethinen-Qofter Ling

. Rarmelitinnen-Rlofter Ling
. Karmelitinnen-KL. Smunden
. @aleftanerinnen-Q1. Gleint
. Redbemptoriftinnen-QL Ried
. Miffionshaus Schmieding

. Barmh. Schweftern (Spital

und Waifenhaus) Ling

. Sreuzichw. (Brovingh.) Ling
. Barml. Shwejtern (Rranfen-

baus) Gtepr

. Savmelitinnen Gmunden

®

12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
19,
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24,

25,

27.
28.

29.

30.

O OU R~ WO DO =

®

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22,
23,
24,
25.
26.

27,

212

Borromderinnen ©t.-Paura
Oblatinen Urfahr
Benediltiner-Stift Lambad)
Chorherren-GtiftReidheraberg
Karmeliten-Rlofter Ling
Jefuiten=Rollegium reinberg
Franzidtaner-Kloft. Pupping
FranzidfanersRlojter Sinz
Kapuz.-QL Ried u. Braunau
Galeftanerinnen Gleint
Rreuzfhweftern (Blinden-
Berjorgungshous) Lin
Borromderinnen Sulzbach
Rreuzidhw. (Bewahranijtalt)
Urfahr
Sdyulichweftern (Mutterhaus)
Bidglabruc

. Tertiarihw. (Marienanitalt)

ing

Baumgartenberg

Sduljdhw. de Notre Dame
Freiftadt

fnabenfeminar  (Vetvinum)
Urfahr -

Kreuzjchw. (Shit.) St.Florian.

Monat ODftober.

. Urjulinen-Rlofter Sing

. Clijabetbinen Klofter Ling

. Kavmelitinnen-Qlofter Ling
. Ravmelitinnen-Q1. Gmunbden
. Galefianerinnen K1. Gleint
. Redemptoriftinnen-RL Ried

i Junfr.

. Meifjionsdhaus Schmieding

Barmh. Schwejtern (Srren-
anjtalt) Ling

. Sreuzidhw. (Provingh.) Ling
. Borromderinnen (Madchen-

11.
12,

fchule) Bad Jieht
Karmelitinnen Gmunden
Sreuzido.  (Blindeninftitut)

ing
(Waifen-

Borroméerinnen
haus) Gmunden
Benebiftiner - Stift Krems-
miinfter
Bifterzienjer-Gtift Wilhering
Redemptorijten - Rolleginm
Buchheim
Barmberzige Briider Ling
Franzisfaner-Kloft. Puphing
Franzisfaner-Qlofter Baum-
gartenberg :
RKapuziner-QRlofter Ling
Galefianerinnen Gleinf
RedemptoriftenQuftenau-Ling
Snabenfem. Betrinum Urfahr
Barmbers. Shweftern (Haus
der Barmberzigleit) Ling
Gdyulidyweftern (Deutterhaus)
dcklabruc
Zertiarjdyw. (Marienanjtalt)
ing
Baumgartenberg

28.
29.
30.
. Jtebemptoriftinnen Ried i. .

S O~ QO DO

@

10.

11.
12.

13.
14,
15,
. Sarmeliten-Qlofter Ling
17
18.
19
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25,

26.

27.
28.

29.
30.

W T U~ WO

1
12,

Priefterfeminar Ling
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